Wooden croquet set

SKU: TP1P453.539
Categorie:

Beautifully crafted 4 player wooden croquet set that includes 4 croquet hammers, 4 balls and
10 metal hoops. Simply place the hoops in a prefered position and make two teams. One team
plays 2 designated balls and the other team play the other 2. If one team succeeds to hit the
ball through a hoop they get another strike. If not: it's the other team turn. The winner is the
team who manages to score all hoops with both balls. Hammer head and balls are made from
Pine wood and handle and pins from Eucalyptus wood. Presented in a cotton pouch with rule
book.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Material

Countries of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions

Variations
Attribute SKU
#D6AB82 [ TP1P453.539

4.64 KG

Outlet

XD Collection
brown

#D6AB82

Wood

CHN

728

78

17

1

78 x17x1cm
1580

1770

79,5

38

21
79,5x38x21cm
10,6

11,4

6

350

100

6

350 x 100 mm
Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS
Screen transfer
pouch

true

71,5

12

9,5
77,5x12x9,5cm

Stock
124




