Wooden croquet set

SKU: TP1P453.539 Categorie:

Beautifully crafted 4 player wooden croquet set that includes 4 croquet hammers, 4 balls and 10 metal hoops. Simply place the hoops in a prefered position and make two teams. One team plays 2 designated balls and the other team play the other 2. If one team succeeds to hit the ball through a hoop they get another strike. If not: it's the other team turn. The winner is the team who manages to score all hoops with both balls. Hammer head and balls are made from Pine wood and handle and pins from Eucalyptus wood. Presented in a cotton pouch with rule book.





General information		
Product Life Cycle	Outlet	
Brand	XD Collection	
Color	brown	
_Color_Hex	#D6AB82	
Material	Wood	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
PMS main colour	728	
Item Length CM	78	
Item Width CM	17	
Item Height CM	1	
Item Dimensions	78 x 17 x 1 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	1580	
Item Weight Gross Gr	1770	
Outer Carton Length CM	79,5	
Outer Carton Width CM	38	
Outer Carton Height CM	21	
Outer Carton Dimensions	79,5 x 38 x 21 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	10,6	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	11,4	
Outer Carton Qty	6	
Max Print Width Default MM	350	
Max Print Height Default MM	100	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	350 x 100 mm	
All Print Codes	Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS	
Print Code Default	Screen Transfer OS	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	pouch	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Item Box Length CM	77,5	
Item Box Width CM	12	
Item Box Height CM	9,5	
Item Box Dimensions	77,5 x 12 x 9,5 cm	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#D6AB82	TP1P453.539	124